Name
Abenhardt
Giersberg
Neumeister
Steckel

257

Vorname
Bodo
Andreas
Klaus
Manfred

. K6lsche Variété Marathon _Ergebnisse_ 16.10.2025_42,3 Km

Jahrgang

1968
1965
1959
1955

Geschlecht Nation
m GER
m GER
m GER
m GER

Verein
100 MC/ TSC

FunVorRun Witten

100 MC
100 MC/ TSC

Zeit
03:33:17
04:56:14
04:51:15
05:58:07



